EMC Filter Inductor
FL2D-xx-xxx(5A-9A)
2025.12.17-A/1 Page 1 of 14
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Selection Guide
Model
*Inductance
(uH)
Current
(A)(max)
DCR(mΩ)
(max)
Weight (g)
(typ)
Size(mm)
(L x W x H)
Product Chart
FL2D-50-102 1000*2 5.0 30*2 13 23.00 x 13.20 x 23.00 See Figure1 Reference Diagram①
FL2D-50-332 3300*2 5.0 38*2 13 23.00 x 13.20 x 23.00 See Figure1 Reference Diagram①
FL2D-50-562 5600*2 5.0 47*2 13 23.00 x 13.20 x 23.00 See Figure1 Reference Diagram①
FL2D-50-103 10000*2 5.0 56*2 18 27.00 x 13.20 x 27.00 See Figure2 Reference Diagram①
FL2D-50-203 20000*2 5.0 45*2 24 31.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 See Figure3 Reference Diagram②
FL2D-60-451 450*2 6.0 9*2 6.4 18.00 x 15.00 x 17.00 See Figure4 Reference Diagram③
FL2D-60-402 4000*2 6.0 35*2 20 24.00 x 23.50 x 19.00 See Figure5 Reference Diagram④
FL2D-60-702 7000*2 6.0 75*2 21 23.00 x 14.50 x 31.50 See Figure6 Reference Diagram⑤
FL2D-70-360C 36*2 7.0 2.5*2 21.3 31.20 x 31.20 x 17.50 See Figure7 Reference Diagram⑥
FL2D-70-402 4000*2 7.0 20*2 40 31.00 x 31.00 x 23.00 See Figure8 Reference Diagram⑦
FL2DN-80-151 150*2 8.0 50*2 18 27.00 x 27.00 x 13.00 See Figure9 Reference Diagram⑧
FL2D-80-102 1000*2 8.0 30*2 15 23.00 x 13.20 x 23.00 See Figure10 Reference Diagram⑨
FL2D-80-162 1600*2 8.0 40*2 36 37.00 x 37.00 x 18.00 See Figure12 Reference Diagram⑩
FL2D-80-332 3300*2 8.0 30*2 15 23.00 x 13.20 x 23.00 See Figure10 Reference Diagram⑨
FL2D-80-562 5600*2 8.0 38*2 20 27.00 x 13.20 x 27.00 See Figure12 Reference Diagram⑨
FL2D-90-102 1000*2 9.0 10*2 34 32.50 x 31.00 x 20.00 See Figure13 Reference Diagram⑪
FL2D-90-203 20000*2 9.0 30*2 36 32.00 x 18.00 x 31.00 See Figure14 Reference Diagram⑫
Note:*1.The inductance values are tested under the conditions of T=25℃,The inductance values of FL2D-50-203,FL2D-70-402,FL2D-60-702,FL2D-90-102/203
are the minimum values, while the inductance values of other models are typical values.
Common Mode Filter
① ② ③ ④